
EXHIBIT 
Application for Compulsory Pooling 

Section 11: W/2 
T-25-N, R-2-W, N.M.P.M. 

San Juan Basin - Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 
From the base of Pictured Cliffs Formation to the base of the Dakota Formation 

BADGER #11-1 WELL 

Michael A. Gold, et ux 
100.00% 

TH McElvain Ltd 
100.00% 

I Unleased FEE FEE 

TH McElvain Ltd 
100.00% 

Michael A. Gold, et ux 
100.00% 

FEE Unleased FEE 

Floyd Oil Co (*) 
Cheyenne Partners V (*) 
David Beach Estate 
Heimerich & Payne, Inc. 
Petroleum, International 

70.125000% 
14.875000% 
8.333333% 
5.000000% 
1.666667% 

FEE 

(*) Title issues pending against these interests which are contractually claimed by 3TEC 
Energy Corporation. 

Tract oil and gas leasehold ownership at depths from base of Pictured Cliffs formation 
to base of Dakota formation. 


