## BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Santa Fe, New Mexico Case No. 12690 Exhibit No. 1 Submitted by: McElvain Oil & Gas Properties, Inc. Hearing Date: July 12, 2001

## EXHIBIT \_\_\_\_

## Application for Compulsory Pooling Section 11: W/2

T-25-N, R-2-W, N.M.P.M.

San Juan Basin - Rio Arriba County, New Mexico From the base of Pictured Cliffs Formation to the base of the Dakota Formation

## **BADGER #11-1 WELL**

Michael A. Gold, et ux 100.00%	TH McElvain Ltd 100.00%	
Unleased FEE	FEE	
TH McElvain Ltd 100.00%	Michael A. Gold, et ux 100.00%	
FEE	Unleased FEE	
Floyd Oil Co (*) Cheyenne Partners V (*) David Beach Estate Helmerich & Payne, Inc. Petroleum, International	70.125000% 14.875000% 8.333333% 5.000000% 1.666667%	3
FEE		

(\*) Title issues pending against these interests which are contractually claimed by 3TEC Energy Corporation.

Tract oil and gas leasehold ownership at depths from base of Pictured Cliffs formation to base of Dakota formation.